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Time

6/1/2019

8/1/2019
3/2/2019

24/3/2019

28/3/2019
7/4/2019
14/4/2019
7/5/2019

2/6/2019
9/6/2019
19/6/2019
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to 7/1/2019

to 31/1/2019

to 26/2/2019
12/2/2019
27/2/2019 to 21/3/2019

to

to

to

to

27/3/2019
4/4/2019
11/4/2019
6/5/2019
30/5/2019

6/6/2019
18/6/2019
26/6/2019

Teaching blocks

Material to be covered
Orientation

Module 4 — What happened?

Module 5 - A modern world
National Sports Day

Module 6 - Summer

Revision

Mid of the second semester exams & start of Module 7
2"4 Mid Term Holiday

Module 7 — It’s your choice

Module 8 — Action!

Eid Alfitr holiday
Revision

End of the second semester exams

Number of blocks

Holidays Revision Exams
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No of teaching blocks

2 blocks

18 blocks
17 blocks

17 blocks
4 blocks

3 blocks

17 blocks

18 blocks

8 blocks

104 Blocks
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Attention

The core teaching and learning resources include only Student’s Book and Teacher’s Notes for this year.

Make use of the available resources in order to meet the particular needs of your students. It is important

to plan lessons carefully with these needs in mind.

tracker’ which is already uploaded on the MOE English site .

learning support throughout the course of this academic year (2018-2019).

Model answers for all SB activities are included in the Teacher’s Notes.

When planning, teachers are to use the new standards provided in ‘Grade 7 Curriculum Standards

It is essential to exploit the reference section materials at the back of the book for reinforcement and

The Prep. resources contain a sperate section on ‘Extra Practice’ with additional practice exercises that

teachers can draw on for the purpose of differentiation, consolidation or reinforcement to meet specific

learning needs.

The writing sections in all units and writing reference together fully cover the writing standards.
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