MINISTRY OF EDUCATION & HIGHER EDUCATION ENGLISH SUPERVISION OFFICE



English Department Grade 7 Second Semester Overview 2018 - 2019 Modules 4-8

PORTAL TO ENGLISH-7B

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION & HIGHER EDUCATION ENGLISH SUPERVISION OFFICE



	Time	Material to be covered	No of teaching blocks
*	6/1/2019 to 7/1/2019	Orientation	2 blocks
*	8/1/2019 to 31/1/2019	Module 4 – What happened?	18 blocks
*	3/2/2019 to 26/2/2019	Module 5 – A modern world	17 blocks
*	12/2/2019	National Sports Day	
*	27/2/2019 to 21/3/2019	Module 6 - Summer	17 blocks
*	24/3/2019 to 27/3/2019	Revision	4 blocks
*	28/3/2019 to 4/4/2019	Mid of the second semester exams & start of Module 7	3 blocks
*	7/4/2019 to 11/4/2019	2 nd Mid Term Holiday	HIGHE
*	14/4/2019 to 6/5/2019	Module 7 – It's your choice	4 plocks 14 plocks 15 plocks 16 plocks 17 plocks 18 plocks 18 plocks 19 plocks
*	7/5/2019 to 30/5/2019	Module 8 – Action!	18 blocks
*	2/6/2019 to 6/6/2019	Eid Alfitr holiday	OF ED
*	9/6/2019 to 18/6/2019	Revision	8 plocks
*	19/6/2019 to 26/6/2019	End of the second semester exams	MIN
		Number of blocks	104 Blocks

Revision

2018-2019

(2)

Holidays

Teaching blocks

PORTAL TO ENGLISH G 7

EDUCATIONAL SUPERVISION OFFICE

Exams

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION & HIGHER EDUCATION ENGLISH SUPERVISION OFFICE



Attention

- The core teaching and learning resources include only Student's Book and Teacher's Notes for this year.
 Make use of the available resources in order to meet the particular needs of your students. It is important to plan lessons carefully with these needs in mind.
- When planning, teachers are to use the new standards provided in 'Grade 7 Curriculum Standards tracker' which is already uploaded on the MOE English site .
- It is essential to exploit the reference section materials at the back of the book for reinforcement and learning support throughout the course of this academic year (2018-2019).
- Model answers for all SB activities are included in the Teacher's Notes.
- The Prep. resources contain a sperate section on 'Extra Practice' with additional practice exercises that teachers can draw on for the purpose of differentiation, consolidation or reinforcement to meet specific learning needs.
- The writing sections in all units and writing reference together fully cover the writing standards.